Axial flow fans
Specifications
Rev.85-8-2011
HVA series
VACUMEX®
The Power to move air...
Description
HVA is a series of cased high ef-

1m supply cable
Air flow direction
(opposite available)
Axial wings
Motor
Cable gland
Motor flange
Our continuous product development can result in changes introduced without prior noticewww.vacumex.com
HVA - Dimensions
“The HVAs are suitable for a wide range of industrial grade
ventilation tasks such as greenhouses, cooling towers,
condensers, process equipment, ship ventilation and
much more - special models up to diam. 2700”
 [mm] øA øB øC øD E L N T kg
HVA-250 310 280 10 250 4 250 4 2 10
HVA-315 385 355 10 315 4 250 8 2 15
HVA-400 480 450 12 400 4 300 8 2 29
HVA-500 590 560 12 500 5 400 12 3 45
HVA-630 720 690 12 630 5 450 12 3 64
HVA-710 800 770 12 710 5 500 16 3 78
HVA-800 890 860 12 800 5 550 16 3 86
HVA-900 1000 970 15 900 5 600 16 3 100
HVA-1000 1100 1070 15 1000 6 700 16 4 122
HVA-1120 1220 1190 15 1120 6 750 20 4 180
HVA-1250 1360 1320 15 1250 8 800 20 4 212
HVA-1400 1510 1470 15 1400 10 900 20 5 266
T = materialetykkelse på cylinder, kg = vægt uden motor
NB! Short model =>
L = 250mm regard-
less of fan size (for